Security Administration

SC.080.100
SC.080.101
SC.080.102
SC.080.103
SC.080.105
SC.080.106
SC.080.110
SC.080.120
SC.080.130
SC.080.140
SC.080.141
SC.080.160

Business Process/UPK Index
© 2011 Board of Regents of the University System of Georgia. All Rights Reserved. 1

Security

Security Business Processes

Security ~ Security Administration

Adding User Profiles ~ Contractors & Multi-Campus
Maintaining User Profiles

Removing User Profiles

Copying User Profiles

Adding User Profiles for Multi-Campus Approvers
Managing Terminated User Access

Adding and Updating User Preferences

Searching and Viewing Security Roles

Searching and Viewing Security Permission Lists
Running Security Queries

Running Security Access Reports

Viewing Password Controls

Version 3.0 01/01/2011



