

## Security Administration

SC.080.100	Adding User Profiles Contractors & Multi-Campus
SC.080.101	Maintaining User Profiles
SC.080.102	Removing User Profiles
SC.080.103	Copying User Profiles
SC.080.105	Adding User Profiles for Multi-Campus Approvers
SC.080.106	Managing Terminated User Access
SC.080.110	Adding and Updating User Preferences
SC.080.120	Searching and Viewing Security Roles
SC.080.130	Searching and Viewing Security Permission Lists
SC.080.140	Running Security Queries
SC.080.141	Running Security Access Reports
SC.080.160	Viewing Password Controls